
HAMMOND'S PINE SPECIALS

Pack #   BF Description Price/Pkg

Effective 7/15/2024

Pack #   BF Description Price/Pkg

 F804 602  $596 N  1 X 12 INDUSTRIAL D4S

 T733 817  $1217 N  1X10 COMBING HEAD SHIPLAP CULL

 A450 274  $354 N  1X10 INDUSTRIAL SHIPLAP

 D319 575  $742 N  1X10 INDUSTRIAL SHIPLAP

 F243 1021  $1317 N  1X10 INDUSTRIAL SHIPLAP

 F548 966  $1246 N  1X10 INDUSTRIAL SHIPLAP

 F549 977  $1260 N  1X10 INDUSTRIAL SHIPLAP

 F552 992  $1279 N  1X10 INDUSTRIAL SHIPLAP

 F553 1043  $1346 N  1X10 INDUSTRIAL SHIPLAP

 F555 965  $1245 N  1X10 INDUSTRIAL SHIPLAP

 F556 1002  $1292 N  1X10 INDUSTRIAL SHIPLAP

 F911 1031  $1330 N  1X10 INDUSTRIAL SHIPLAP

 F912 969  $1250 N  1X10 INDUSTRIAL SHIPLAP

 F913 1044  $1347 N  1X10 INDUSTRIAL SHIPLAP

 F918 503  $649 N  1X10 INDUSTRIAL SHIPLAP

 C270 1118  $1665 N  1X10 ROUGH HEAD SHIPLAP

 C276 1158  $1725 N  1X10 ROUGH HEAD SHIPLAP

 C285 1192  $1777 N  1X10 ROUGH HEAD SHIPLAP

 F218 653  $973 N  1X10 ROUGH HEAD SHIPLAP

 G667 1016  $1514 N  1X10 ROUGH HEAD SHIPLAP

 D825 978  $1076 N  1X12 CM FLOORING CULLS

 K377 329  $362 N  1X12 CM FLOORING CULLS

 Z113 1068  $1175 N  1X12 CM FLOORING CULLS

 A519 405  $522 N  1X12 ROUGHER HEAD SHIPLAP INDUSTR

 F520 256  $330 N  1X12 ROUGHER HEAD SHIPLAP INDUSTR

 F938 734  $947 N  1X12 ROUGHER HEAD SHIPLAP INDUSTR

 A473 947  $1222 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 A475 936  $1207 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 A477 935  $1206 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 A483 926  $1195 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 A488 886  $1143 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 A494 570  $735 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 D896 921  $1188 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 D901 933  $1204 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 D906 950  $1226 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 D912 933  $1204 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F542 988  $1275 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F544 927  $1196 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F546 982  $1267 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F919 940  $1213 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F921 870  $1122 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F922 957  $1235 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F923 932  $1202 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F924 971  $1253 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F925 902  $1164 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F926 969  $1250 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F927 964  $1244 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F928 936  $1207 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F955 983  $1268 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F964 896  $1156 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G442 953  $1229 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G443 929  $1198 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G444 931  $1201 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G445 973  $1255 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G446 1065  $1374 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G447 978  $1262 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G448 876  $1130 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G449 908  $1171 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G450 906  $1169 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G451 1214  $1566 N  1X12 SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 A924 912  $1085 N  1X6  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 A937 977  $1163 N  1X6  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 A943 871  $1036 N  1X6  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 A949 1018  $1211 N  1X6  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G412 880  $1048 N  1X6  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G419 841  $1001 N  1X6  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G426 975  $1160 N  1X6  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G434 922  $1097 N  1X6  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G441 997  $1186 N  1X6  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 A096 1044  $1034 N  1X6 V-MATCH INDUSTRIAL

 G315 744  $737 N  1X6 V-MATCH INDUSTRIAL

 G698 1006  $996 N  1X6 V-MATCH INDUSTRIAL

 G699 1048  $1038 N  1X6 V-MATCH INDUSTRIAL

 G700 1066  $1055 N  1X6 V-MATCH INDUSTRIAL

Rte 27 Belgrade

495-3303  or  800-439-2354

Sold by Full Units Only - Delivery Extra

* Subject to Prior Sale.  Please call to confirm an item on our list is still available before making any further arrangements.



HAMMOND'S PINE SPECIALS

Pack #   BF Description Price/Pkg

Effective 7/15/2024

Pack #   BF Description Price/Pkg

 G721 1060  $1049 N  1X6 V-MATCH INDUSTRIAL

 L256 487  $482 N  1X8  BELGRADE SIDING INDUSTRIAL

 A467 921  $1096 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 C536 939  $1117 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 D682 995  $1184 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 D931 967  $1150 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F897 925  $1100 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F902 955  $1137 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F903 912  $1085 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F906 1008  $1200 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G354 1019  $1212 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G357 940  $1119 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G360 973  $1157 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G368 967  $1150 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G376 927  $1103 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G380 897  $1067 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G386 864  $1028 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G391 993  $1181 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 G396 953  $1134 N  1X8  SHIPLAP INDUSTRIAL

 F541 983  $1268 N  1X8 ROUGHER HEAD SHIPLAP INDUSTRI

 G695 908  $1171 N  1X8 ROUGHER HEAD SHIPLAP INDUSTRI

 F825 1040  $1030 N  1X8 V-MATCH INDUSTRIAL

 F826 1113  $1102 N  1X8 V-MATCH INDUSTRIAL

 F827 1209  $1197 N  1X8 V-MATCH INDUSTRIAL

 G697 1495  $1480 N  1X8 V-MATCH INDUSTRIAL

 C708 1049  $1166 N  2X6 V-MATCH DECKING INDUSTRIAL

 G632 1086  $1208 N  2X6 V-MATCH DECKING INDUSTRIAL

 G639 1078  $1199 N  2X6 V-MATCH DECKING INDUSTRIAL

 G643 660  $734 N  2X6 V-MATCH DECKING INDUSTRIAL

 A396 965  $1073 N  2X8 PINE LOG SIDING T&G INDUSTRIAL

 A416 973  $1082 N  2X8 PINE LOG SIDING T&G INDUSTRIAL

 G035 1003  $1115 N  2X8 PINE LOG SIDING T&G INDUSTRIAL

 G079 987  $1097 N  2X8 PINE LOG SIDING T&G INDUSTRIAL

 C374 1033  $1149 N  2X8 WP4 INDUSTRIAL

 G620 1051  $1168 N  2X8 WP4 INDUSTRIAL

 G625 648  $721 N  2X8 WP4 INDUSTRIAL

 G588 434  $320 N  5/4X6 SPRUCE DECKING CULL

 B123 970  $1251 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 B124 990  $1277 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 B155 1039  $1341 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 B173 1040  $1342 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 B177 962  $1242 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 C322 961  $1239 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 C327 918  $1185 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 C330 1158  $1494 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D866 951  $1227 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D867 1037  $1337 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D868 1013  $1307 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D869 1018  $1313 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D870 1060  $1367 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D872 929  $1199 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D874 1120  $1445 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G452 998  $1288 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G453 932  $1202 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G454 995  $1284 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G455 968  $1249 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G456 1028  $1327 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G457 941  $1214 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G458 1017  $1312 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G459 936  $1207 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G460 937  $1208 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G461 951  $1227 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G462 962  $1242 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G463 1068  $1377 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G464 1012  $1306 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G465 1017  $1312 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G466 1037  $1337 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 X498 995  $1284 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 X500 1591  $2052 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 Z071 1035  $1335 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 Z096 962  $1241 N  7/8 X 10 SUPER SHEATHERS

 C321 530  $684 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D861 921  $1188 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G467 950  $1226 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

Rte 27 Belgrade

495-3303  or  800-439-2354

Sold by Full Units Only - Delivery Extra

* Subject to Prior Sale.  Please call to confirm an item on our list is still available before making any further arrangements.
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 G468 1014  $1308 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G469 938  $1210 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G470 910  $1174 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G471 943  $1216 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G472 928  $1197 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G473 937  $1209 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G474 890  $1148 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G475 985  $1271 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G476 986  $1272 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G477 908  $1171 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G478 947  $1222 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G479 963  $1242 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G480 926  $1195 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G481 886  $1143 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G482 890  $1148 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G483 883  $1139 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G484 937  $1209 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G485 957  $1235 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G486 942  $1215 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G487 976  $1259 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G488 921  $1188 N  7/8 X 12 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D888 924  $914 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D889 930  $920 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D890 973  $963 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D892 966  $956 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D893 518  $513 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G511 951  $941 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G512 899  $890 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G513 960  $950 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G514 964  $954 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G515 932  $923 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G516 906  $897 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G517 940  $931 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G518 949  $940 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G519 969  $959 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G520 971  $961 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G521 1012  $1001 N  7/8 X 6 SUPER SHEATHERS

 B134 989  $1177 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 B158 901  $1073 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 B159 881  $1048 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 B163 951  $1132 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 B166 927  $1104 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 B167 955  $1136 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 B168 927  $1104 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 B169 961  $1143 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 B170 912  $1085 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 C331 935  $1113 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 C333 943  $1123 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 C338 693  $825 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D877 909  $1082 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D880 908  $1081 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D882 865  $1029 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D883 924  $1100 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D885 957  $1139 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D886 864  $1028 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 D887 872  $1038 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G489 975  $1161 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G490 975  $1160 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G491 920  $1095 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G492 1020  $1214 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G493 878  $1045 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G494 932  $1109 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G495 925  $1100 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G496 899  $1069 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G497 879  $1046 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G498 906  $1078 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G499 913  $1086 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G500 982  $1169 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G501 939  $1118 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G502 896  $1066 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G503 927  $1104 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G504 969  $1153 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G505 914  $1088 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G506 907  $1079 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

Rte 27 Belgrade

495-3303  or  800-439-2354

Sold by Full Units Only - Delivery Extra

* Subject to Prior Sale.  Please call to confirm an item on our list is still available before making any further arrangements.
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 G507 887  $1055 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G508 895  $1065 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G509 771  $918 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 G510 913  $1086 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 U849 815  $969 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

 Z100 923  $1098 N  7/8 X 8 SUPER SHEATHERS

Rte 27 Belgrade

495-3303  or  800-439-2354

Sold by Full Units Only - Delivery Extra

* Subject to Prior Sale.  Please call to confirm an item on our list is still available before making any further arrangements.


